and the second	Skagit County Auditor 4/2/2008 Page 1 of 2 9:56/
Peoples Bank	
Loan Services Department	
PO Box 233 Lynden, WA 98264	
	UCC 5 CHANGE FORM
Reference # <u>5025927-202</u>	
Debtor(s) Golden Glen Cr Secured Party: Peoples Ba	
Abbreviated Legal Descrip	tion
Full Legal on Page	Assessor's Property Tax Parcel : P34353
Debtor(s) (name and addres	ss) Secured Party (name and address)
GOLDEN GLEN CREAN	MERY Peoples Bank
15098 FIELD ROAD BOW, WA 98232	PO Box 233 Lynden, WA 98264
Original UCC-2 #2004081	60040/ 200802280027 FILED: 08/16/2004
Continuation	Full Assignment
Amendment	Partial Release Termination
	09.00' W 620.00' NW ¼ NW ¼ 15-35-3
Re-record to correct legal	description released under Auditor's file no. 200802280027
میں اور	
Golden Glen Creamery	Peoples Bank
Type Name(s) of Debtor(s)	Type Name(s) of Secured Party(ies)
	ZIMONDAAAD CON
	/ WILL AVENUEV VIA MARCA
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	Date Signature of Secured Party(ies) Date

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The North 228.28 feet of the East 209.00 feet of the West 620.00 feet of the Northwest ¼ of the Northwest ¼ of Section 15, Township 35 North, Range 3 East, W.M.

EXCEPT the North 20 feet for County road.

TOGETHER WITH a well protection easement in the Northwest ¼ of the Northwest ¼ of Section 15, Township 35 North, Range 3 East, W.M. over, under and through those portions of a 100.00 foot radius circle lying outside of the North 228.28 feet of the East 209.00 feet of the West 620.00 feet of the Northwest ¼ of the Northwest ¼ of Section 15, Township 35 North, Range 3 East, W.M. The center of the said circle is located as follows:

Beginning at a point on the North line of the Northwest ¼ of the Northwest ¼ of Section 15, Township 35 North, Range 3 East, W.M. which is South 88° 08'20" East, a distance of 546.54 feet from the Northwest corner of the said Section 15;

thence South 1°51'40" West, a distance of 149.19 feet to the center of the said circle.

Situate in the County of Skagit, State of Washington.

